




AVAILABLE FROM 12PM - 5PM

STARTER

Roasted Piquillo Pepper and Tomato Soup 16  
Super green pesto (305 kcal)

Traditional Scottish Smoked Salmon 20
Toasted sourdough bread, chive cream (453 kcal)

Garden Salad 25 
36 month aged parmesan, soft boiled egg, croutons, Caesar salad dressing (297 kcal)
Add grilled Shropshire chicken (145 kcal) 6

MAIN

The Langham Beefburger 32
Coarse-cut British beef, cheddar, burger sauce, dill pickles, seeded bun (939 kcal)




Plant-based Vegan Cheeseburger 30 
Spiced mushroom relish, vegan white cheddar (699 kcal)

Club Sandwich 32
Shropshire chicken, bacon, fried Cornish egg, avocado, tomato, toasted brioche (1113 kcal)

Yellowfin Tuna Steak 38
Broccoli, sesame ginger soya dressing (631 kcal)

DESSERT

Three Cheese Platter 14
Seasonal chutney, lavoche, grapes (481 kcal)

Caraïbe Chocolate Mousse 14   
Medjool date compote (380 kcal)

Vanilla Panna Cotta 12   
Strawberries sorbet (111 kcal)

Coconut Cream, Pineapple 12
Milk chocolate crunch (577 kcal)

 **VEGAN**  **NON-GLUTEN CONTAINING INGREDIENTS**  **VEGETARIAN**

If you have any food allergies or intolerances, please let a member of our team know so that we can provide you with ingredient information to make a safe choice.

As allergens are present on site and some of our ingredients have 'may contain' warnings, we cannot guarantee menu items will be completely free from a specific allergen

Information about ingredients is available on request.

Adults need around 2000 kcal a day.

All prices are inclusive of VAT.
A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.

THEODORE'S KIDS MENU



MAIN COURSE

Tomato soup (78 kcal) 7 (V) (G)

Pasta with Neapolitan sauce (241 kcal) 9 (V)

Junior hamburger and French fries (692 kcal) 11

Bangers and mash (556 kcal) 15

Sole goujons with tartare sauce (414 kcal) 13



DESSERT

Mixed berries (92 kcal) 6 (V) (G)

Chocolate mousse (272 kcal) 6

Vanilla ice cream (145 kcal) 6

(V) vegetarian (V) vegan (G) non-gluten containing ingredients

As allergens are present on site and some of our ingredients have 'may contain' warnings,
we cannot guarantee menu items will be completely free from a specific allergen

Information about ingredients is available on request.